
Name Designation Organization Country Language(s) Email

1
Abdelaziz Hilali Professor (and Chair ISOC Morocco) 

Moroccan Telecommunications graduate 
institution (INPT) 

Morocco Arabic hilaliaziz@yahoo.fr; hilali@inpt.ac.ma

2 Adel M. Riyad Senior System Administrator NTRA Egypt Arabic amarzouq@tra.gov.eg 
3 Alireza Saleh Director of IPM/IRNIC .IR Internet Registry Iran Persian alireza@irnic.ir

4
Allan Ghazi Salahedin                                                                                                       

Director of Projects and Technical 
Development 

Ministry of Telecom and IT Palestine Arabic allanghazi@gmail.com

5 Ammar Hussain Jaffri Chief Executive Pakistan Information Security Association Pakistan Urdu ammar@brain.net.pk

6
Baher Esmat

VP, Stakeholder Engagement, Middle 
East

ICANN Egypt Arabic baher.esmat@icann.org

7 Behnam Esfahbod Research Assistant Stevens Institute of Technology USA/Iran Persian behnam@behnam.es

8
Fahd A. Batayneh

Stakeholder Engagement Coordinator, 
Middle East

ICANN Jordan Arabic fahd.batayneh@icann.org

9
Hago Elteraifi Mohamed Dafalla

System Administrator and Network 
Manager

Faculty of Engineering and Technology, 
University of Gezira

Sudan Arabic dafalla@yahoo.com; hago.dafalla@gmail.com

10 Hania Sabbidin-Dimassi Research Assistant ICT Division, UN-ESCWA Lebanon Arabic dimassi@un.org
11 Hazem Hezzah IT Expert for ICT development League of Arab States Egypt Arabic hhezzah@gmail.com;  hazem.hezzah@las.int 

12
Inam Ullah Chairman

Mother Tongue and Heritage for Education and 
Research (MOTHER)

Pakistan
Pashto, Torwali, 
Urdu

torwalpk@yahoo.com

13
Meikal Mumin PhD Candidate

University of Cologne & University of Naples 
L'Orientale

Germany
Various African 
Languages

meikal@mumin.de

14 Mohammad Ismail Nofal System Administration Team Lead Zain Jordan Jordan Arabic mohmd.nofal@gmail.com 
15 Nadhem Al-Fardan Senior Security Architect Cisco Systems Saudi Arabia Arabic nadhemj@yahoo.com 

16
Noha Fathy Mohamed Web Content Editor Internet Governance for MENA Programme Egypt Arabic nofathy@gmail.com; nofathy@hotmail.com

17 Rinalia Abdul Rahim Managing Director Compass Rose Sdn Bhd Malaysia Malay rinalia@compassrose.my 

18
Sarmad Hussain Professor   

Al-Khawarizmi Institute of Computer Science, 
UET

Pakistan Urdu, Punjabi sarmad.hussain@kics.edu.pk

19 Syed Iftikhar Shah Director ICT Ministry of IT Pakistan Seraiki, Urdu bukhary_110@yahoo.com
20 Tarik Merghani CTO .SD Registry Sudan Arabic tarik@isoc.sd

21
Tariq Rahim Soomro Assistant Professor

College of Engineering & Information 
Technology, Al-Ain University of Science & 
Technology

UAE/Pakistan Sindhi, Urdu tariqsoomro@ieee.org; tariqsoomro@gmail.com 


